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Hdp

33
49
57
28
49
47
65
43
47
42
53
30
30
50
41
42
23
27
30
51
28
59
18
78
43
60
21
26
37
41
42
28
28
59
23

Ligue par points 1er trimestre 2018

Classements points

LARCHER
BERNARD
MARGUET
FAURE
BOUVET
GIBEAUX
CAGNIANT
ADNOT
MATHIEU
MARGUET
VANHEULE
DEMEULE
ADNOT
LUCION
MOTELET
BRUNEL
SALINGUE

RINGENBACH

BAILLY
HENRION

REDELBERG

BAZOUIN

REDELBERG

AUDURIER
FAURE
BAZOUIN
CHAMPY
GLAVIER
MORA

REDELBERG
MONTSERRAT

PERRIN

KREBS

ADNOT
STEPHAN

Claude
Alain
Lucas
Marc
Alain
Joél
Kevin
Sandrine
Jean Luc
J. Frangois
Yves
Jean Louis
Philippe
Philippe
Noél
Daniel
Guillaume
Pierre
Fabrice
Yves
Daniel
Chantal
Christophe
Dominique
Francine
Bernard
Pascal
Dominique
Damien
Patricia
Laurent
Claude
J. Frangois
Lilian
Danny

22/1

20
20
16
16
16

16
13
20
16
13
16

11

16
20

20
13
11
20

13
13
11
11
20
16
20
13
13

29

29/1

20
20
13
20
o
16
20
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
13

13
13
16
13
20
13
11
11
13
13
16
11
11

20

29

5/2

16
13
20
20
20
16
11
13

20
20
11
13
16
13
16

20
13
16
e
16
16
13

13
11

11

20
11

27

12/2

16
16
20
13
13
11
16
20
20
16
11
1
13

20
13
20
16
16
16
13
13
20
13
11
11

20

27

19/2

20
16
20
16
20
20
20
20
13
13
o
16
13
16
16
20
13
16
11
13
13
11
11
e
13
11

16

13
20

16

30

12/3

16
20
3
13
16
20
3
1
13
13
20
20
20
16
16
13
11
11

16
16

13
16
11

20
11

13
20

27

19/3

26/3

TOTAL

92
92
89
85
85
83
83
82
82
81
80
79
79
79
78
78
77
76
76
74
73
73
71
66
61
59
58
58
58
53
44
33
29
20
13



